FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

FINISH ORDER
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Bow Category
115 BigBoats-Boys
200 BigBoats-Boys
116 BigBoats-Boys
210 BigBoats-Men
231 SmallBoats-Boys
214 BigBoats-Men
117 BigBoats-Boys
118 BigBoats-Boys
100 BigBoats-Boys
112 BigBoats-Boys
215 BigBoats-Boys
135 SmallBoats-Mixed
101 BigBoats-Men
124 Novice
212 BigBoats-Men
233 SmallBoats-Boys
201 BigBoats-Women
110 BigBoats-Men
119 BigBoats-Women
141 SmallBoats-Mixed
213 BigBoats-Men
152 SmallBoats-Boys
102 BigBoats-Women
113 BigBoats-Men
156 SmallBoats-Boys
220 Novice
236 SmallBoats-Mixed
217 BigBoats-Girls
155 SmallBoats-Boys
136 SmallBoats-Women
240 SmallBoats-Women
216 BigBoats-Women

2017-03-06 10:38 AM

Time

HUTC - 2017 Results FINAL.xIsx

55 boats
Club
0:18:06 Vancouver College
0:18:16 Vancouver College
0:18:27 Vancouver College
0:19:10 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:19:18 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:19:30 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:19:42 Vancouver College
0:19:48 Vancouver College
0:19:52 Vancouver College

Crew

Jessa, S.
MacDonald, J.
Rener, B.
Metras, J.
Delbruck, D.
Arsenault, D.
Platt, G.
Cheong, J.
MacDonald, J.

0:19:57 Thunderbird Rowing Club Moss, Z.

0:19:58 Vancouver College

0:20:10 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:11 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:12 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:15 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:17 Vancouver College

0:20:28 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:30 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:32 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:51 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:57 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:14 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:17 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:18 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:19 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:22 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:33 Vancouver Rowing Club

Tsui, E.

Rodela, M.
Albert, A.
Sharp, M.
MACMARTIN, P.
Tsui, E.

Riley, P.
Osztian, P.
Forsting, S.
Walsh, K.
Osztian, P.
Rustad-Elliott, L.
Riley, P.
Yamashita, S.
Delbruck, D.
Sharp, H.

Yuen, W.

0:21:39 Thunderbird Rowing Club Vangsgaard, D.

0:21:42 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:43 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:44 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:53 Inlet Rowing Club

Lau, B.

Hohne, M.
Burnett-Taylor
Adair, A.

Final Results - Overall

Entry

Mens 4+ flight 1
Mens 8+ flight 2
Mens 4+ flight 1
Mens 4x flight 2
Mens 2x flight 2
Mens 4+ flight 2
Mens 4+ flight 1
Mens 4+ flight 1
Mens 8+ flight 1
Mens 4x flight 1
Mens 4+ flight 2
Mixed 2x flight 1
Mens 8+ flight 1
Mens Novice 4x flight 1
Mens 4x flight 2
Mens 2x flight 2
Womens 8+ flight 2
Mens 4x flight 1
Womens 4+ flight 1
Mixed 2x flight 1
Mens 4x flight 2
Mens 1x flight 1
Womens 8+ flight 1
Mens 4x flight 1
Mens 1x flight 1
Mens Novice 4x flight 2
Mixed 2x flight 2
Womens 4x flight 2
Mens 1x flight 1
Womens 2x flight 1
Womens 2x flight 2
Womens 4x flight 2
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Efficiency
103.68%
93.25%
101.72%
110.78%
101.73%
91.97%
96.02%
95.54%
85.74%
91.98%
93.99%
101.74%
80.68%
104.70%
91.19%
96.80%
90.31%
92.44%
100.16%
95.60%
90.45%
97.96%
95.85%
85.68%
98.05%
99.30%
95.20%
93.15%
96.31%
98.54%
95.17%
96.42%
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

FINISH ORDER

RANK

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Bow Category
123 BigBoats-Girls
235 SmallBoats-Men
133 SmallBoats-Mixed
230 SmallBoats-Boys
234 SmallBoats-Boys
134 SmallBoats-Mixed
132 SmallBoats-Men
218 Novice
114 BigBoats-Men
159 SmallBoats-Girls
252 SmallBoats-Men
202 Novice
237 SmallBoats-Mixed-Youth
138 SmallBoats-Girls
153 SmallBoats-Men
253 SmallBoats-Men
239 SmallBoats-Girls
251 SmallBoats-Men
203 Novice
157 SmallBoats-Women
125 Novice
140 SmallBoats-Girls
219 Novice

2017-03-06 10:38 AM

Time

HUTC - 2017 Results FINAL.xIsx

55 boats
Club
0:21:57 Inlet Rowing Club
0:21:57 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:22:05 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:22:11 Vancouver College

Crew
Edwards, K.
Contreras, H.
Paquette, S.
Agregado, J.

0:22:15 Thunderbird Rowing Club Chiu, S.

0:22:20 Inlet Rowing Club
0:22:21 Salish Sea

0:22:52 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:22:54 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:23:02 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:23:05 Maple Bay Rowing Club
0:23:08 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:23:09 Inlet Rowing Club

Radford, D.
Stephen, M
Harris, D.
Nunez, R.
Drohan, M.
Wallich, B.
Oliver, C.
Collett, O.

0:23:15 Thunderbird Rowing Club Putko, J.

0:23:32 False Creek Rowing Club
0:23:38 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:24:17 Inlet Rowing Club

0:24:34 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:25:02 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:26:06 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:26:20 Vancouver Rowing Club

Lewis, H.

Rouse, C.

Wu, M.

Colins, S.

Curry, R.
McCulloch, L.
Gravier-Mercier, V.

0:26:29 Thunderbird Rowing Club Thom, E.

0:27:13 Vancouver Rowing Club

Harrison, J.

Final Results - Overall

Entry

Womens 4x flight 1
Mens 2x flight 2
Mixed 2x flight 1
Mens 2x flight 2
Mens 2x flight 2
Mixed 2x flight 1
Mens 2x flight 1

Efficiency

92.18%
87.32%
94.64%
88.50%
88.54%
93.13%
87.84%

Womens Novice 4x flight 2 101.38%

Mens 4+ flight 1

Womens 1x flight 1

Mens 1x flight 2

Womens Novice 8+ flight 2
Mixed 2x flight 2

Womens 2x flight 1

Mens 1x flight 1

Mens 1x flight 2

Womens 2x flight 2

Mens 1x flight 2

Womens Novice 8+ flight 2
Womens 1x flight 1
Womens Novice 4x flight 1
Womens 2x flight 1
Womens Novice 4x flight 2

77.95%
93.20%
95.60%
89.12%
87.33%
89.53%
85.69%
89.14%
85.72%
81.89%
81.82%
97.25%
77.97%
78.98%
85.85%
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Bow Category
210 BigBoats-Men
124 Novice
115 BigBoats-Boys
135 SmallBoats-Mixed
231 SmallBoats-Boys
116 BigBoats-Boys
218 Novice
119 BigBoats-Women
220 Novice
136 SmallBoats-Women
156 SmallBoats-Boys
152 SmallBoats-Boys
157 SmallBoats-Women
233 SmallBoats-Boys
216 BigBoats-Women
155 SmallBoats-Boys
117 BigBoats-Boys
102 BigBoats-Women
141 SmallBoats-Mixed
252 SmallBoats-Men
118 BigBoats-Boys
236 SmallBoats-Mixed
240 SmallBoats-Women
133 SmallBoats-Mixed
215 BigBoats-Boys
200 BigBoats-Boys
159 SmallBoats-Girls
217 BigBoats-Girls
134 SmallBoats-Mixed
110 BigBoats-Men
123 BigBoats-Girls
112 BigBoats-Boys

2017-03-06 10:38 AM

Time

55

110.78%
104.70%
103.68%
101.74%
101.73%
101.72%
101.38%
100.16%
99.30%
98.54%
98.05%
97.96%
97.25%
96.80%
96.42%
96.31%
96.02%
95.85%
95.60%
95.60%
95.54%
95.20%
95.17%
94.64%
93.99%
93.25%
93.20%
93.15%
93.13%
92.44%
92.18%
91.98%

HUTC - 2017 Results FINAL.xIsx

boats
Predicted
0:21:14
0:21:09
0:18:46
0:20:31
0:19:38
0:18:46
0:23:11
0:20:34
0:21:13
0:21:24
0:20:54
0:20:48
0:25:23
0:19:38
0:21:06
0:20:54
0:18:55
0:20:24
0:19:56
0:22:04
0:18:55
0:20:31
0:20:41
0:20:54
0:18:46
0:17:02
0:21:28
0:20:10
0:20:48
0:18:57
0:20:14
0:18:21

Actual

Club

0:19:10 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:12 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:18:06 Vancouver College
0:20:10 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:19:18 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:18:27 Vancouver College
0:22:52 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:32 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:22 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:43 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:19 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:14 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:26:06 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:17 Vancouver College
0:21:53 Inlet Rowing Club
0:21:42 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:19:42 Vancouver College
0:21:17 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:51 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:23:05 Maple Bay Rowing Club
0:19:48 Vancouver College
0:21:33 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:44 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:22:05 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:19:58 Vancouver College
0:18:16 Vancouver College
0:23:02 Vancouver Rowing Club

Crew

Metras, J.
Sharp, M.
Jessa, S.
Rodela, M.
Delbruck, D.
Rener, B.
Harris, D.
Forsting, S.
Sharp, H.
Hohne, M.
Delbruck, D.
Rustad-Elliott, L.
McCulloch, L.
Tsui, E.

Adair, A.

Lau, B.

Platt, G.

Riley, P.
Walsh, K.
Wallich, B.
Cheong, J.
Yuen, W.
Burnett-Taylor
Paquette, S.
Tsui, E.
MacDonald, J.
Drohan, M.

0:21:39 Thunderbird Rowing Club Vangsgaard, D.

0:22:20 Inlet Rowing Club
0:20:30 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:57 Inlet Rowing Club

Radford, D.
Osztian, P.
Edwards, K.

0:19:57 Thunderbird Rowing Club Moss, Z.

Final Results - Overall

Entry

Mens 4x flight 2
Mens Novice 4x flight 1
Mens 4+ flight 1
Mixed 2x flight 1
Mens 2x flight 2
Mens 4+ flight 1
Womens Novice 4x flight 2
Womens 4+ flight 1
Mens Novice 4x flight 2
Womens 2x flight 1
Mens 1x flight 1
Mens 1x flight 1
Womens 1x flight 1
Mens 2x flight 2
Womens 4x flight 2
Mens 1x flight 1
Mens 4+ flight 1
Womens 8+ flight 1
Mixed 2x flight 1
Mens 1x flight 2
Mens 4+ flight 1
Mixed 2x flight 2
Womens 2x flight 2
Mixed 2x flight 1
Mens 4+ flight 2
Mens 8+ flight 2
Womens 1x flight 1
Womens 4x flight 2
Mixed 2x flight 1
Mens 4x flight 1
Womens 4x flight 1
Mens 4x flight 1
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

EFFICIENCY ORDER

RANK
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Bow Category
214 BigBoats-Men
212 BigBoats-Men
213 BigBoats-Men
201 BigBoats-Women
138 SmallBoats-Girls
253 SmallBoats-Men
202 Novice
234 SmallBoats-Boys
230 SmallBoats-Boys
132 SmallBoats-Men
237 SmallBoats-Mixed-Youth
235 SmallBoats-Men
219 Novice
100 BigBoats-Boys
239 SmallBoats-Girls
153 SmallBoats-Men
113 BigBoats-Men
251 SmallBoats-Men
203 Novice
101 BigBoats-Men
140 SmallBoats-Girls
125 Novice
114 BigBoats-Men

2017-03-06 10:38 AM

Time

55

91.97%
91.19%
90.45%
90.31%
89.53%
89.14%
89.12%
88.54%
88.50%
87.84%
87.33%
87.32%
85.85%
85.74%
85.72%
85.69%
85.68%
81.89%
81.82%
80.68%
78.98%
77.97%
77.95%

HUTC - 2017 Results FINAL.xIsx

boats
Predicted
0:17:56
0:18:28
0:18:57
0:18:29
0:20:49
0:21:04
0:20:37
0:19:42
0:19:38
0:19:38
0:20:13
0:19:10
0:23:22
0:17:02
0:20:49
0:20:10
0:18:15
0:20:07
0:20:29
0:16:17
0:20:55
0:20:32
0:17:51

Actual Club
0:19:30 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:15 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:57 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:28 Vancouver Rowing Club

Crew
Arsenault, D.
MACMARTIN, P.
Osztian, P.
Riley, P.

0:23:15 Thunderbird Rowing Club Putko, J.

0:23:38 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:23:08 Vancouver Rowing Club

Rouse, C.
Oliver, C.

0:22:15 Thunderbird Rowing Club Chiu, S.

0:22:11 Vancouver College
0:22:21 Salish Sea

0:23:09 Inlet Rowing Club
0:21:57 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:27:13 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:19:52 Vancouver College
0:24:17 Inlet Rowing Club

Agregado, J.
Stephen, M
Collett, O.
Contreras, H.
Harrison, J.
MacDonald, J.
Wu, M.

0:23:32 False Creek Rowing Club Lewis, H.

0:21:18 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:24:34 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:25:02 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:11 Vancouver Rowing Club

Yamashita, S.
Colins, S.
Curry, R.
Albert, A.

0:26:29 Thunderbird Rowing Club Thom, E.

0:26:20 Vancouver Rowing Club Gravier-Mercier, V.

0:22:54 Vancouver Rowing Club

Final Results - Overall

Nunez, R.

Entry

Mens 4+ flight 2

Mens 4x flight 2

Mens 4x flight 2

Womens 8+ flight 2
Womens 2x flight 1

Mens 1x flight 2

Womens Novice 8+ flight 2
Mens 2x flight 2

Mens 2x flight 2

Mens 2x flight 1

Mixed 2x flight 2

Mens 2x flight 2

Womens Novice 4x flight 2
Mens 8+ flight 1

Womens 2x flight 2

Mens 1x flight 1

Mens 4x flight 1

Mens 1x flight 2

Womens Novice 8+ flight 2
Mens 8+ flight 1

Womens 2x flight 1
Womens Novice 4x flight 1
Mens 4+ flight 1
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